
Major, Sub-Major, Minor and Detailed

 Heads Titles

 Actuals

Budget

Estimates

Revised

Estimates

Budget

Estimates

1 2 3 4 5

2014 - 20152013 - 20142013 - 20142012 - 2013

( Rs. in lakhs)

JAILS
18 - JAILS

3.49 3.504.203.50JAILS18

0056 Jails 3.33 3.00 3.004.00

102 Sale of Jail Manufactures 2.503.002.503.33

3.33 2.50 3.00 2.50Sale of Jail Manufactures01
800 Other Receipts 0.501.000.50 -- 

0.50 1.00 0.50Other items  -- 81

0070 Other Administrative Services 0.16 0.50 0.500.20

60 Other Services 0.50 0.500.200.16

800 Other Receipts 0.500.200.500.16

0.16 0.50 0.20 0.50Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)01


